BRAZOSPORT ISD

O1Y Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee
Brazosport Tndependent Sehool District Agenda March 17, 2021

Introduction and Welcome

Review and Approval of Minutes of 12.16.20

Review of Project Status:

2014 & 2019 Financial Update Rebecca Kelley
2019 Capital Items/Purchases Rebecca Kelley
2014 & 2019 Bond Construction Update Alec Journaey

Action ltems:
2014 Reallocation for Beutel Wall Coverings

Freeport Elementary Replacement Campus S
T.W. Ogg Replacement Campus S
Beutel Replacement Campus S
2019 Reallocation for Bwood Phase 4

CTE New Construction (Tennis Court Improvements) S
Field House (Practice Field Reconfiguration) S
Main Campus (ROTC Practice Pad) S
Bwood Athletic Improvements (Phase 4) S

Guest Speaker:
Lindsay Blackstock, Director of Instruction and Professional Learning

Questions/Discussion/Suggestions of Items

Next scheduled meeting is March 17, 2021 from 5-6 pm at Rasco Middle School.

(20,000)
(250,000)
270,000

(1,201,500)
(350,000)
(250,000)

1,801,500

5 min

5 min

10 min

5 min

15 min

5 min

15 min



