

BRAZOSPORT ISD Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee

Agenda March 17, 2021

Introduction and Welcome			5 min
Review and Approval of Minutes of 12.16.20			5 min
Review of Project Status:			
2014 & 2019 Financial Update	Rebecca Kelley		10 min
2019 Capital Items/Purchases	Rebecca Kelley		5 min
2014 & 2019 Bond Construction Update	Alec Journaey		15 min
Action Items:			5 min
2014 Reallocation for Beutel Wall Coverings			
Freeport Elementary Replacement Campus	\$	(20,000)	
T.W. Ogg Replacement Campus	\$	(250,000)	
Beutel Replacement Campus	\$	270,000	
2019 Reallocation for Bwood Phase 4			
CTE New Construction (Tennis Court Improvements)	\$	(1,201,500)	
Field House (Practice Field Reconfiguration)	\$	(350,000)	
Main Campus (ROTC Practice Pad)	\$	(250,000)	
Bwood Athletic Improvements (Phase 4)	\$	1,801,500	
Guest Speaker:			
Lindsay Blackstock, Director of Instruction and Professional Learning			15 min

Questions/Discussion/Suggestions of Items

Next scheduled meeting is March 17, 2021 from 5-6 pm at Rasco Middle School.